—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position

Information System Manager

Director Of Information Technology

Senior Management Analyst
Network Administrator
Information Systems Specialist
Gis Analyst

Information Systems Specialist
It Analyst

Information Systems Specialist
Interim It Director

Geographic Info System Tech
Administrative Intern

Gis Technician

Administrative Intern

Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$164,758
$156,477
$132,458
$127,838
$115,016
$114,037
$110,751
$105,471
$22,473
$18,850
$9,584
$4,308
$2,583
$2,173
$692



