	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information System Manager		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$164,758
2.	Director Of Information Technology		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$156,477
3.	Senior Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$132,458
4.	Network Administrator		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$127,838
5.	Information Systems Specialist		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$115,016
6.	Gis Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$114,037
7.	Information Systems Specialist		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$110,751
8.	lt Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$105,471
9.	Information Systems Specialist		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$22,473
10.	Interim It Director		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$18,850
11.	Geographic Info System Tech		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$9,584
12.	Administrative Intern		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$4,308
13.	Gis Technician		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$2,583
14.	Administrative Intern		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$2,173
15.	Administrative Intern		Manhattan Beach	Information Systems	\$692